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FREQUENZA
3 v./settimana
2 v./settimana
1 v./settimana
1 v./settimana
1 v./settimana

TIPO
SPAZZAMENTO
manuale
manuale
manuale
manuale
manuale

MOGORO
®

LUNGHEZZA (ml)
2.010
6.470
14.850
4.600

COLORE

AREA
Zona 1l
Zona 2
Zona 3A
Zona 3B
Zona 4




